
Page: 1

REID’S ASSORTED SHORTBREAD TWIN PACKS 1 X 48
(WRAPPED)

SKU: U143.08

Categories: Biscuits, Portion Pack

Tags: buttery and crumbly, chocolate chip, Reid's, Reid's biscuits,

shortbread, shortbread assortment, spiced fruit, twin pack biscuits,

zesty lemon

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 4 x 12 | Piece size D=60mm |

Assorted box of twin pack shortbread. 4 flavours consisting of Buttery & Crumbly, Chocolate Chip, Zesty Lemon

& Spiced Fruit.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/portion-pack/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/buttery-and-crumbly/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-chip/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/reids/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/reids-biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shortbread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shortbread-assortment/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/spiced-fruit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/twin-pack-biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/zesty-lemon/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2253

Calories 539

Fat (g) 29.4

Sat. fat (g) 18.4

Carbohydrate (g) 62.9

Sugar (g) 22

Protein (g) 4.8

Salt (g) 0.6

INGREDIENTS

Buttery & Crumbly: WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (33%) (MILK, salt),

Sugar, Cornflour. Chocolate Chip: WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK,

salt), Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips (7%) (cocoa mass, sugar, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla extract),

Cornflour. Zesty Lemon: WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK, salt), Sugar,

Cornflour, Natural flavouring (1%). Spiced Fruit: WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin),

Butter (33%) (MILK, salt), Sugar, Sultana’s (6%), Cornflour, Mixed spices (1%) (ginger, cinnamon).


